
Mileage Cost

£.pp

DLNR Meeting

FHQ - LE1 5RB - FHQ

APCC Meeting - London

FHQ - Train Station - FHQ

Children and Families Partnership Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ

Assessment Workshop

FHQ - DE74 2NR - FHQ

Meeting at Charnwood Borough Council

FHQ - LE11 2TN - FHQ

SLP Executive Meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

62.10

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

Mileage 

Rate

4.95

6.30

4.05

25.20

16.20

5.40

Thursday 24 01/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£0.00 £0.00 £76.10138138 0

CEO EXPENSES Mar-19

Friday 04 01/19 £10.95

£14.30

£4.05

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

11

14

9

Home to 

work

11

14

Mileage 

Total

Tuesday 15 01/19

Wednesday 23 01/19 9

36

12

56 56 £25.20

£16.20

£5.40

Friday 25 01/19 36

Tuesday 29 01/19 12

£14.00

Other 

Expenses

£6.00

£8.00


