CEO EXPENSES		Mar-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Friday 04 01/19	DLNR Meeting FHQ - LE1 5RB - FHQ	11		11	0.45	4.95			£6.00	£10.95
Tuesday 15 01/19	APCC Meeting - London FHQ - Train Station - FHQ	14		14	0.45	6.30			£8.00	£14.30
Wednesday 23 01/19	Children and Families Partnership Meeting FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ	9		9	0.45	4.05				£4.05
Thursday 24 01/19	Assessment Workshop FHQ - DE74 2NR - FHQ	56		56	0.45	25.20				£25.20
Friday 25 01/19	Meeting at Charnwood Borough Council FHQ - LE11 2TN - FHQ	36		36	0.45	16.20				£16.20
Tuesday 29 01/19	SLP Executive Meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
		138	0	138		62.10	£0.00	£0.00	£14.00	£76.10